Lamp of Knowledge

This award is intended for members who have engaged in deeper education, leadership, and application in a project area using their 4-H experiences. They have gone beyond the typical involvement with the project to launch their own business, explore career options, or help others learn in this area. Applicants must demonstrate significant increase in knowledge and application of skills.

Eligibility: Registered as a 4-H Member in Lapeer County
13-19 years old on Jan. 1, 2022
Minimum 2 years 4-H Experience in the Project Area
Previously Earned Project Pin in the Project Area
Participated in 2 Regional, State, or National level knowledge contests in Project Area
Leader Recommendation
A member may only receive this award once

Project Area Focus in Which Member is Applying:

Number of years in 4-H (not including Cloverbud years):

Number of years in Project Area (not including Cloverbud years):

Number of years in Project Area (not including Cloverbud years):

Section I: Member Background Information

List Regional, State, or National level knowledge contests in Project Area that you have participated in and years participated (Fitting and Showing/Showmanship, Judging, Skillathon, Quiz Bowl, etc.)

What did you do to personally help someone else in your project area with their knowledge?
What did you do outside of your club meetings to gain more knowledge about your project?
What are you most proud of about your personal growth of knowledge and/or what are you most proud of that you learned this year?
How do you think you will use this new knowledge in the future within 4-H?
How do you think you will use this new knowledge in the future outside of 4-H?

Section II: Leader Recommendation (Leader may turn i Leader Name:	•
Club Name:	
Leaders Comments (optional):	
Leader Signature and Date:	

Section III: Records

Applicants must also submit 2 years of project area records (Livestock Record Books, Member's Personal Portfolio, or other equivalent record).